
MEN'S (10TH-12TH) 178.0
RESULTS

Men's (10th-12th) 178.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.5 255.0 10

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 240.0 8

3 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 235.0 6

4 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 235.0 4

5 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 215.0 2

6 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 205.0 1

7 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 165.0 0

8 carter cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 165.0 0

9 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 155.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 178.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 505.0 10

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 375.0 8

3 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 315.0 6

4 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 315.0 4

5 carter cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 305.0 2

6 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 295.0 1

7 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 295.0 0

8 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 250.0 0

9 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.5 1.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 178.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 325.0 10

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 240.0 8

3 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.5 240.0 6

4 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 225.0 4

5 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 205.0 2

6 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 205.0 1

7 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 165.0 0

8 carter cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 150.0 0

9 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 125.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 178.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 1065.0 10

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 855.0 8

3 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.7 755.0 6

4 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 735.0 4

5 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 725.0 2

6 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 625.0 1

7 carter cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 620.0 0

8 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 172.2 530.0 0

9 Hunter Crosby Maize High 173.5 496.0 0


